
 
AMENDMENT NO.1 

19.01.2021 
 
 
 

 
Sub: Amendment to the tender for the sale of Scrap item.  

Ref: Tender No.HLL/PFT/SALES/SCRAP/16/2020-21 Dtd. 12.01.2021 

        
 
 
With reference to the above, we would like to change the following: 
 
 
 
 

1) Amend the tender quantity from 20000 Kg to 5000 Kg. 
2) Amend the EMD amount from Rs. 15000/- to Rs. 4000/- 
3) The Pollution control board certificate is subject to applicability. 
4) Extend the Tender Opening Date from 19.01.2021 to 23.01.2021  

 
 
 
 
 
Deputy General Manager (SALES) 


